
Using the scale below, individually rate each member of your RESEARCH GROUP, including yourself. 

1 = Strongly Disagree  
2 = Disagree 

3 = Agree
 4 = Strongly Agree  

	Name of RESEARCH GROUP Member:
	Deena
	Michael
	Hayley
	Heather
(Myself)
	
	

	Preparation

Research, reading, and assignment complete
	3
	3
	3
	2
	
	

	Attendance

On-time and stayed 
for duration
	3
	3
	2
	3
	
	

	Participation

Contributed best 
academic ability 
	3
	3
	2
	3
	
	

	Interpersonal Relations

 Positive and productive
	2
	3
	2
	3
	
	

	Between Meeting Communication 

Initiated and responded appropriately
	3
	3
	2
	3
	
	

	Overall Contribution score:
	14
	15
	12
	14
	
	


Comments:

This has been a roller coaster as far as working with other students online; however, I am a team player and adapt accordingly. Haley seemed to be a part of the online B3 group discussion in the beginning and fell off thereafter, so I have no clue what she did and did not do. I had the pleasure of working with Michael; he was very helpful and positive. On the other hand Deena seemed to very demining at times which made me shut down internally in addition to setting deadlines that were convenient for her oppose to the group as a whole.  I know we all have a lot of stressors we just need to put them aside to get the job done, in which we did although the links in the chain were weak at times.   
RESEARCH GROUP EVALUATION
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